JV 1 WSC Championship

Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Saturday January 29,2022

Team Results

Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
1 Glenbard West 33.450 « 29.500 ¢ 30.625 4 32.700 126.275
2 Hinsdale Central 33.450 1y 29.100 @ 29.150 « 31.025 s 122.725
3 Oak Park River Forest 33.425 3 27.675 5 29.900 » 30.600 g 121.600
4 Lyons Township 33.000 « 26.150 « 29.650 ¢ 32.075 » 120.875
5 York 31.725 5 24.900 s 29.000 sy 27.100 s, 112.725
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Place Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Score Average
1 Leah Chapski . Glenbard West 8.450 8.150 7.775 8.200 32.575 8.1438
2 Hazel Hamelka . Hinsdale Central 8.600 7.800 7.300 8.075 31.775 7.9438
3 Nina Wintermute . Glenbard West 8.350 7.825 6.950 8.350 31.475 7.8688
4 Amanda McLaughlin . Hinsdale Central 8.275 7.150 7.450 8.350 31.225 7.8063
5 Gabriella Morales . Oak Park River Forest  8.400 7.025 7.150 7.675 30.250 7.5625
5 Grace Kopka . Oak Park River Forest  8.200 7.175 7.400 7.475 30.250 7.5625
7 Elle Rockrohr . Lyons Township 7.950 6.300 7.400 8.150 29.800 7.4500
8 Claire Rezny . Oak Park River Forest  8.000 6.150 7.750 7.825 29.725 7.4313
9 Lena Tang . Oak Park River Forest  8.250 6.550 7.150 7.525 29.475 7.3688
10 Annika Bhagwakar . Glenbard West 8.200 5.950 7.550 7.700 29.400 7.3500
11 Dahlia Highland . Lyons Township 8.175 5.775 7.500 7.800 29.250 7.3125
12 Angelina De Simone . York 8.200 5.900 6.800 7.500 28.400 7.1000
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Name
Aniko Kittridge
Hazel Hamelka
Gillian Larson
Leah Chapski
Gabriella Morales
Athena Koulouris
Nina Wintermute
Emi Macisaac
Talia Haq
Amanda McLaughlin
Lena Tang
Gabrielle Zmaczynski
Anna Deppe
Ava Hawbaker
Grace Kopka
Angelina De Simone
Annika Bhagwakar
Dahlia Highland
Claire Rezny
Bella Lucino
Elle Rockrohr
Elise Butterbach
Kaitlin Tiedman
Clara Fitzer
Maeve Gibbs
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Yr.

School
Lyons Township
Hinsdale Central
Oak Park River Forest
Glenbard West
Oak Park River Forest
Hinsdale Central
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Hinsdale Central
Oak Park River Forest
York
Hinsdale Central
Lyons Township
Oak Park River Forest
York
Glenbard West
Lyons Township
Oak Park River Forest
Lyons Township
Lyons Township
Hinsdale Central
York
York
York

FInisn

Saturday January 29,2022

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
8.675
8.600
8.575
8.450
8.400
8.350
8.350
8.350
8.300
8.275
8.250
8.225
8.225
8.200
8.200
8.200
8.200
8.175
8.000
7.950
7.950
7.900
7.800
7.500
7.350
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Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Leah Chapski . Glenbard West 0.00 8.150
2 Nina Wintermute . Glenbard West 0.00 7.825
3 Hazel Hamelka . Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.800
4 Mia Carone . York 0.00 7.225
4 Claire Entsminger . Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.225
6 Calleigh McPartlin . Lyons Township 0.00 7.200
7 Grace Kopka . Oak Park River Forest 0.00 7175
8 Amanda McLaughlin . Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.150
9 Talia Haq . Glenbard West 0.00 7.075
10 Gabriella Morales . Oak Park River Forest 0.00 7.025
11 Caroline Mann . Oak Park River Forest 0.00 6.925
11 Selena Ayub . Hinsdale Central 0.00 6.925
13 Athena Koulouris . Hinsdale Central 0.00 6.800
14 Lena Tang . Oak Park River Forest 0.00 6.550
15 Aniko Kittridge . Lyons Township 0.00 6.500
16 Holly H . Glenbard West 0.00 6.450
17 Elle Rockrohr . Lyons Township 0.00 6.300
18 Anyla Feiner . Lyons Township 0.00 6.150
18 Claire Rezny . Oak Park River Forest 0.00 6.150
20 Kaitlin Tiedman . York 0.00 5.975
21 Annika Bhagwakar . Glenbard West 0.00 5.950
22 Angelina De Simone . York 0.00 5.900
23 Clara Fitzer . York 0.00 5.800
24 Dahlia Highland . Lyons Township 0.00 5.775
25 Addie Roy . York 0.00 5.500
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Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Leah Chapski . Glenbard West 0.00 7.775
2 Aniko Kittridge . Lyons Township 0.00 7.750
2 Claire Rezny . Oak Park River Forest 0.00 7.750
4 Holly H . Glenbard West 0.00 7.700
5 Mia Carone . York 0.00 7.650
6 Lizhong Dubreuil . Oak Park River Forest 0.00 7.600
6 Talia Haq . Glenbard West 0.20 7.600
8 Maeve Gibbs . York 0.00 7.550
8 Annika Bhagwakar . Glenbard West 0.00 7.550
10 Dahlia Highland . Lyons Township 0.00 7.500
11 Amanda McLaughlin . Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.450
12 Elle Rockrohr . Lyons Township 0.00 7.400
12 Grace Kopka . Oak Park River Forest 0.00 7.400
14 Claire Entsminger . Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.350
15 Hazel Hamelka . Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.300
16 Gabriella Morales . Oak Park River Forest 0.00 7.150
16 Lena Tang . Oak Park River Forest 0.00 7.150
18 Anna Deppe . Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.050
19 Leyla Ochoa . Lyons Township 0.00 7.000
19 Kaitlin Tiedman . York 0.00 7.000
21 Nina Wintermute . Glenbard West 0.00 6.950
22 Angelina De Simone . York 0.00 6.800
23 Athena Koulouris . Hinsdale Central 0.00 6.700
24 Gabrielle Zmaczynski . York 0.00 6.650
25 Kate Polomsky . Lyons Township 0.00 6.150
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Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Emi Macisaac . Glenbard West 0.00 8.450
2 Amanda McLaughlin . Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.350
2 Nina Wintermute . Glenbard West 0.00 8.350
4 Leah Chapski . Glenbard West 0.00 8.200
5 Elle Rockrohr . Lyons Township 0.00 8.150
6 Ava Hawbaker . Lyons Township 0.00 8.125
7 Hazel Hamelka . Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.075
8 Leyla Ochoa . Lyons Township 0.00 7.950
9 Bella Vitale . Lyons Township 0.00 7.850
10 Claire Rezny . Oak Park River Forest 0.00 7.825
11 Dahlia Highland . Lyons Township 0.00 7.800
12 Annika Bhagwakar . Glenbard West 0.00 7.700
13 Gabriella Morales . Oak Park River Forest 0.00 7.675
14 Holly H . Glenbard West 0.00 7.600
15 Lizhong Dubreuil . Oak Park River Forest 0.00 7.575
16 Lena Tang . Oak Park River Forest 0.00 7.525
17 Angelina De Simone . York 0.00 7.500
18 Grace Kopka . Oak Park River Forest 0.00 7.475
19 Selena Ayub . Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.300
19 Claire Entsminger . Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.300
21 Maeve Gibbs . York 0.00 7.150
21 Anna Deppe . Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.150
23 Lila Ward . York 0.10 7.050
24 Gabrielle Zmaczynski . York 0.00 5.400
25 Addie Roy . York 0.00 5.350
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Glenbard West
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Saturday January 29,2022

Vault
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. |Final Score
1|Annika Bhagwakar 8.400 8.000 8.200
6| Talia Haq 8.400 8.200 8.300
4|Emi Macisaac 8.450 8.250 8.350
2|Nina Wintermute 8.500 8.200 8.350
s|Leah Chapski 8.500 8.400 8.450
Team Vault Total 33.450
Uneven Parallel Bars
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. [Final Score
6| Talia Haq 7.100 7.050 7.075
s|Holly H 6.650 6.250 6.450
1]Annika Bhagwakar 5.800 6.100 5.950
2|Nina Wintermute 7.800 7.850 7.825
3]Leah Chapski 8.100 8.200 8.150
Team Bars Total 29.500
Balance beam
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. |Final Score
| Talia Haq 7.900 7.700 0.20 7.600
s|Holly H 7.800 7.600 7.700
1|Annika Bhagwakar 7.600 7.500 7.550
2|Nina Wintermute 7.100 6.800 6.950
s|Leah Chapski 7.700 7.850 7.775
Team Beam Total 30.625
Floor Exercise
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. [Final Score
s|Holly H 7.600 7.600 7.600
1|Annika Bhagwakar 7.600 7.800 7.700
2|Nina Wintermute 8.300 8.400 8.350
4|Emi Macisaac 8.400 8.500 8.450
3]Leah Chapski 8.100 8.300 8.200
Team Floor Total 32.700
A LL-AROUND
Comp # Name Yr Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Average
1]Annika Bhagwakar 8.200 5.950 7.550 7.700] 29.400 7.350
0.000
0.000
2|Nina Wintermute 8.350 7.825 6.950 8.350 31.475 7.869
3]Leah Chapski 8.450 8.150 7.775 8.200 32.575 8.144
Ded.|] Vault Bars Beam Floor TOTAL
Team Score 33.4900 | 29.000 | 30.625 | 32.700
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Hinsdale Central

Saturday January 29,2022

Vault
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. |Final Score
1|Elise Butterbach 8.000 7.800 7.900
2|Anna Deppe 8.100 8.350 8.225
3| Athena Koulouris 8.400 8.300 8.350
4|Hazel Hamelka 8.600 8.600 8.600
s|Amanda McLaughlin 8.450 8.100 8.275
Team Vault Total 33.450
Uneven Parallel Bars
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. [Final Score
7|Selena Ayub 6.900 6.950 6.925
6| Claire Entsminger 7.300 7.150 7.225
3|Athena Koulouris 7.050 6.550 6.800
s|Amanda McLaughlin 7.250 7.050 7.150
4|Hazel Hamelka 7.750 7.850 7.800
Team Bars Total 29.100
Balance Beam
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. |Final Score
4|Hazel Hamelka 7.100 7.500 7.300
2|Anna Deppe 7.100 7.000 7.050
3| Athena Koulouris 6.600 6.800 6.700
s|Amanda McLaughlin 7.400 7.500 7.450
6| Claire Entsminger 7.200 7.500 7.350
Team Beam Total 29.150
Floor Exercise
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. [Final Score
6| Claire Entsminger 7.300 7.300 7.300
2|Anna Deppe 6.900 7.400 7.150
7|Selena Ayub 7.400 7.200 7.300
4|Hazel Hamelka 8.150 8.000 8.075
s|Amanda McLaughlin 8.300 8.400 8.350
Team Floor Total 31.025
A LL-ARUOUND
Comp # Name Yr Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Average
0.000
0.000
0.000
4|Hazel Hamelka 8.600 7.800 7.300 8.075| 31.775 7.944
s|Amanda McLaughlin 8.275 7.150 7.450 8.350 31.225 7.806
Ded.] Vault Bars Beam Floor TOTAL
Team Score 55.400 [ 29.100 [ 29.150 | 51.025
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Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School ] Saturday January 29,2022
Oak Park River Forest

Vault
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. |Final Score
1|Claire Rezny . 8.000 8.000 8.000
2|Grace Kopka . 8.200 8.200 8.200
3|Gillian Larson . 8.550 8.600 8.575
4|Gabriella Morales . 8.400 8.400 8.400
s|Lena Tang . 8.300 8.200 8.250
Team Vault Total 33.425
Uneven Parallel Bars
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. [Final Score
s|Caroline Mann . 6.950 6.900 6.925
1|Claire Rezny . 6.250 6.050 6.150
2|Grace Kopka . 7.150 7.200 7175
s|Lena Tang . 6.750 6.350 6.550
4|Gabriella Morales . 6.900 7.150 7.025
Team Bars Total 27.675
Balance beam
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. |Final Score
7|Lizhong Dubreuil . 7.700 7.500 7.600
2|Grace Kopka : 7.300 7.500 7.400
s|Lena Tang . 7.100 7.200 7.150
1|Claire Rezny . 7.600 7.900 7.750
4|Gabriella Morales . 7.100 7.200 7.150
Team Beam Total 29.900
Floor Exercise
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. [Final Score
7|Lizhong Dubreuil . 7.350 7.800 7.575
2|Grace Kopka . 7.650 7.300 7.475
1|Claire Rezny . 7.950 7.700 7.825
4|Gabriella Morales . 7.750 7.600 7.675
s|Lena Tang . 7.650 7.400 7.525
Team Floor Total 30.600
A LL-AROUND
Comp # Name Yr Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Average
1|Claire Rezny . 8.000 6.150 7.750 7.825 29.725 7.431
2|Grace Kopka . 8.200 7175 7.400 7.475] 30.250 7.563
0.000
4|Gabriella Morales . 8.400 7.025 7.150 7.675 30.250 7.563
s|Lena Tang . 8.250 6.550 7.150 7.525| 29.475 7.369
Ded.] Vault Bars Beam Floor TOTAL
Team Score 33.420 | 27.675 | 29.900 | 50.000
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Lyons Township

Saturday January 29,2022

Vault
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. |Final Score
1|Elle Rockrohr 8.100 7.800 7.950
2|Dahlia Highland 8.200 8.150 8.175
3|Ava Hawbaker 8.200 8.200 8.200
4|Bella Lucino 8.100 7.800 7.950
5| Aniko Kittridge 8.700 8.650 8.675
Team Vault Total 33.000
Uneven Parallel Bars
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. [Final Score
1|Elle Rockrohr 6.350 6.250 6.300
s|Anyla Feiner 6.250 6.050 6.150
2|Dahlia Highland 5.550 6.000 5.775
7|Calleigh McPartlin 7.100 7.300 7.200
s|Aniko Kittridge 6.700 6.300 6.500
Team Bars Total 26.150
Balance beam
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. |Final Score
1|Elle Rockrohr 7.500 7.300 7.400
2|Dahlia Highland 7.500 7.500 7.500
s|Leyla Ochoa 6.900 7.100 7.000
5| Aniko Kittridge 7.800 7.700 7.750
10| Kate Polomsky 6.300 6.000 6.150
Team Beam Total 29.650
Floor Exercise
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. [Final Score
o|Bella Vitale 7.700 8.000 7.850
1|Elle Rockrohr 8.100 8.200 8.150
2|Dahlia Highland 7.900 7.700 7.800
s|Leyla Ochoa 7.800 8.100 7.950
3s|Ava Hawbaker 8.050 8.200 8.125
Team Floor Total 32.075
A LL-AROUND
Comp # Name Yr Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Average
1|Elle Rockrohr 7.950 6.300 7.400 8.150 29.800 7.450
2|Dahlia Highland 8.175 5.775 7.500 7.800 29.250 7.313
0.000
0.000
0.000
Ded.] Vault Bars Beam Floor TOTAL
Team Score 33.000 [ 20.150 [ 29.650 | 32.075
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Saturday January 29,2022

York
Vault
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. |Final Score
1|Clara Fitzer 7.600 7.400 7.500
2|Maeve Gibbs 7.700 7.000 7.350
3|Kaitlin Tiedman 7.800 7.800 7.800
4|/Angelina De Simone 8.200 8.200 8.200
s|Gabrielle Zmaczynski 8.150 8.300 8.225
6 31.725
Uneven Parallel Bars
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. [Final Score
1|Clara Fitzer 5.850 5.750 5.800
s|Addie Roy 5.500 5.500 5.500
s|Kaitlin Tiedman 5.700 6.250 5.975
4/Angelina De Simone 5.700 6.100 5.900
7|Mia Carone 7.050 7.400 7.225
Team Bars Total 24.900
Balance beam
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. |Final Score
4/Angelina De Simone 6.800 6.800 6.800
s|Kaitlin Tiedman 6.900 7.100 7.000
s|Gabrielle Zmaczynski 6.700 6.600 6.650
2|Maeve Gibbs 7.600 7.500 7.550
7|Mia Carone 7.600 7.700 7.650
Team Beam Total 29.000
Floor Exercise
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. [Final Score
6| Addie Roy 5.500 5.200 5.350
s|Lila Ward 7.100 7.200 0.10 7.050
2|Maeve Gibbs 7.200 7.100 7.150
s|Gabrielle Zmaczynski 5.400 5.400 5.400
4|/Angelina De Simone 7.400 7.600 7.500
Team Floor Total 27.100
A LL-AROUND
Comp # Name Yr Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Average
0.000
0.000
0.000
4/Angelina De Simone 8.200 5.900 6.800 7.500 28.400 7.100
0.000
Ded.|] Vault Bars Beam Floor TOTAL
Team Score 31.725 | 24.900 | 29.000 | 2/7.100




Conference Place

Varsity Wins Losses Pts Conference Meet Pts Total Pts Place
Glenbard West 4 0 5 1 5 10 1
Lyons Township 0 4 1 5 1 2 5
Hinsdale Central 3 1 4 3 3 7 2
York 2 2 3 4 2 5 4
Oak Park River Forest 1 3 2 2 4 6 3
Conference Place

Junior Varsity 1 Wins Losses Pts Conference Meet Pts Total Pts Place
Glenbard West 4 0 5 1 5 10 1
Lyons Township 1 3 2 4 2 4 4
Hinsdale Central 3 1 4 2 4 8 2
York 0 4 1 5 1 2 5
Oak Park River Forest 2 2 3 3 3 6 3




